THE
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SCHOOL
2025-26 Break/Holiday Calendar

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 — First day of school for all K-8 and ECC students

Monday, September 1, 2025 — Labor Day (no school or childcare)

Friday, September 26, 2025 — Half-day for all students/afternoon staff development

Monday, October 13, 2025 — Indigenous Peoples’ Day (no school or childcare)

Monday, November 10, 2025 — Staff Development (Veterans’ Day observed, no

school or childcare)
Monday - Friday, November 24-28, 2025 Fall Break (no school or childcare)

Monday, December 22, 2025 - Sunday, January 4, 2026 Winter

Break (no school or childcare)

Monday, January 5, 2026 — Staff Development Day (no school or childcare)
Tuesday, January 6, 2026 — All ECC-8 students return to school

Monday, January 19, 2026 — Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day (no school or childcare)

Monday - Friday, February 16-20, 2026 February Break (no school, ECC
childcare available)

Monday - Friday, March 30-April 3, 2026 Spring Break (no school, ECC

childcare available)

Friday, May 8, 2026 — Half-day for all students/afternoon staff development

Monday, May 25, 2026 — Memorial Day (no school or childcare) Thursday,

June 4, 2026 — Eighth-grade graduation ceremony

Friday, June 5, 2026 — Last day of school (half-day for ECC-8 students, no childcare)



